
I euNzrNc - FrsA eoRUMBET TMBARCATT di-n : 21.06.24 19:01:24

Cttncurs

Dttstanta
Cod ctt■ umbofi■
Lat itudttne

Ceas Atttmttc
Ceas BENZING
Sttncron■ zare
Por_ 土mbarcat土

2

05111 026157
+047.49.58′ 3

Loc ■ansare

Data ■ansar■ ■
Ctt■ umbof± 1
Longitudttne

sO!りν曰 5
′

,ュ .ο

`ク

んゆヤ

Nichttfore■  tt■ ie
+025.49.29′ η

21.06.24 18:57:39  GPS
21.06.24 18:57:39 +000
20.06.24 17:45:37  GPS+03h
021

Nr. Serre inel
|:Fl° 1営[Al:]1

Imbarcare
Data Ora | 

°bServat土 土

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021

RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO
RO

ALPA
GUPA
GUT
ALPA
ALPA

ALBS

GUPA
ALBS
GUT
GUT

ALBS
GUT

GUT
GUPA

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19:
19:
19:
19:
19
19
19
19

049
052
018
017
006
043
027
072
042
048
073
016
012
061
047
007
028
060
063
009
003

22 1200765
22 1200771
21 1040770
21 1040767
20  799762
23 1131787
23 1131758
22 3015817
23 1131783
22 1200760
22 3015819
21 1040764
21 1040710
23 2014583
22 1200759
20  799769
23 1131759
23 2014582
23 2014585
19 1009475
19  461797

DA3B721 6
DA3B73D7
DAl1 8Bl B
DAlE5FD2
DB01 5C4C
DA5B4E9C
DA5B4E73
DB01 62EB
DA5B500B
DA3B74FC
DA3B7389
DAl E60FF
DAB588EO
DA5B4D30
DAl F3BBF
DB01 62EC
DA5B4EDA
DA5B4F1 2
DA5B4EEE
DAl E5B82
DB01 0D47

21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21_06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21_06
21_06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06

F
F
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

57
58
58
58

58
58
58
59
59
59
59
59

00

00
00
00
00

50
04
15
23

43
50
57
04
10
27
33
48
00
10
17
24
33

58:35

00:48
00:56
01107
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Versrune SW
Antena Club

: RO-04.35   Cod cttncurs   : 026589
1 BENZING 48908685 Sw-4.7 HW-8.0
====>  B E N Z I N G   E x p r e s s

Ser■ e ceas
Autorttzare
G 2  <====

: 210865
: 800025D5
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